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	       Name
	Organization
	           Email

	Linda Abram
	North Penn United Way
	l.abram@npuw.org

	Lori Albright
	Red Paw Emergency Relief Team
	redpawcoordinator@gmail.com

	Jeff Allen
	Commonwealth Disaster Recovery Coordinator
	jeffallen@pa.gov

	Neale Batra
	Philadelphia MRC
	neale.batra@phila.gov

	Larry Belmont
	PA Department of Community & Econ Development
	labelmont@pa.gov

	Kevin Bone
	American Red Cross (Bucks, Montgomery County)
	kevin.bone@redcross.org

	Byard Bridge
	Philadelphia OEM
	byard.bridge@phila.gov

	Esther Chernak
	CPHRC, Drexel University
	dec48@drexel.edu

	Francisco Crespo
	Philadelphia OEM
	francisco.crespo@phila.gov

	Elizabeth DiFilippo
	Chester County Dept of Emergency Services
	elizabeth.difilippo@salve.edu

	Christine Dunleavy
	T/E School District - Chester County DCORT
	dunleavyc@Tesd.net

	Tim Elbertson
	Montgomery County Dept of Public Safety
	telberts@montcopa.org

	Bill Flynn
	Temple University
	william.flynn@temple.edu

	Noelle Foizen
	Philadelphia OEM, Co-Chair HHS Work Group
	noelle.foizen@phila.gov

	Linda Frey
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Lutheran Congregational Services
	lwfrey@epix.net

	Meredith Gordon
	Alzheimer’s Association Delaware Valley Chapter
	meredith.gordon@alz.org

	Peter Gudaitis
	National Disaster Interfaiths Network, NYDIS
	pgudaitis@n-din.org

	Alexandra Hackett
	Liberty Lutheran
	ahackett@libertylutheran.org

	Jamie Haddon
	United Way of Bucks County
	jamieh@uwbucks.org

	Rev Mark Hardy
	Church of the Nazarene/NDR
	pitmannazpastor@aol.com

	Tom Hipper
	CPHRC, Drexel University
	tjh87@drexel.edu

	Karl Jones
	United Church of Christ
	kjones275@comcast.net

	Tom Kadel
	Lutheran Disaster Response of Eastern PA
	thomaskadel@gmail.com

	David Klein
	Arcadia University
	dklein@arcadia.edu

	Jen Leary
	Red Paw Emergency Relief Team
	jenleary@comcast.net 

	Ross Luteman
	Methodist Services
	rluteman@methodistservices.org

	Tom Macfarlan
	Nockamixon Township EM Coordinator
	mactheheatison@gmail.com

	George Matysik
	Philabundance
	gmatysik@philabundance.org

	Cathy McCann
	NJVOAD Chair/Community FoodBank of NJ
	Cmccann@njfoodbank.org

	Julia Menzo
	Liberty Lutheran Services
	jmenzo@libertylutheran.org

	Stephanie Miller
	United Way of Chester County
	stephanie.miller@unitedwaychestercounty.org

	Heather Morgan
	Chester County Dept of Emergency Services
	hmorgan@chesco.org

	Jennifer Ollikainen
	Lutheran Congregational Services
	jolliakinen@libertylutheran.org

	Barbara OMalley
	Human Services Coordinator, Montgomery County
	bomalley@montcopa.org

	Alex Otieno
	Arcadia University
	otienoa@arcadia.edu

	Brenda Pittman
	Lancaster County VOAD
	bpittman@lancema.us

	Leo Pratte
	American Red Cross
	leo.pratte@redcross.org

	Sharon Preston
	Bucks County MH/DP
	slpreston@co.bucks.pa.us

	Suzanne Redington
	Bucks County Health Department
	scredington@co.bucks.pa.us

	Sasha Reinoso
	UWGPSNJ
	sreinoso@uwgpsnj.org

	Megan Rhodes
	American Red Cross
	megan.rhodes@redcross.org
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	Joanne Roth
	PA Dept of Health
	joroth@pa.gov

	Cindy Rubino
	Arcadia University
	rubinoc@arcadia.edu

	Robyn Slater
	Regional Vulnerable Populations Coordinator
	rslater@chesco.org

	Joi Spraggins
	Legacy Pathways, LLC
	drjoi@legacypathways.com

	Lauren Staffen
	Bucks County Health Department
	lmstaffen@co.bucks.pa.us

	Robert Swan
	American Baptist Men of PA & DE
	swantown@aol.com

	Chad Thomas
	Philadelphia Dept of Public Health
	chad.thomas@phila.gov

	William Turner
	Chester County Dept of Emergency Services
	Wturner@chesco.org

	Elizabeth Valdez
	American Red Cross
	Elisabeth.valdez@redcross.org

	Nina Vacante
	PA Dept of Health
	nvacante@pa.gov

	Fran Wasserman
	Interagency Council of Norristown
	franwasserman@verizon.net

	Wes Weber
	Calvary Chapel Chester Springs
	Wes@cc-chestersprings.com

	Justin Wright
	Chester County Dept of Emergency Services
	wrightjustin.d@gmail.com

	Janet Zeis
	VMC Chester County
	jzeis@chesco.org

	Laura Zink-Marx
	NJ 2-1-1
	lmarx@nj211.org



